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d' Wonderfully laid out home with 4 large

JODIE

McGUCKEN*
*Sales Rep.

(905)

877-5165
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bedrooms, main floor office, sunken living
room and fabulous kitchen with breakfast bar
and. double pantry. Main floor family room
w/gas fireplace and open to the Kkitchen.
Master bedroom has 5 piece ensuite and
walk-in closet. This wonderful home is
located near the school, parks and stores.
Call Jodie* today.

I!.f'-"LLTH'TJ LTD . RE-"&LTUH

NEAR TRAFALGAR ROAD AND #7 GEORGETOWN

PA 4
DRUNHOND

- =
** Aeene Brokore
Raalll, DIURETS

TOLL FREE

877

i i A e B

?Néw LISTIN__

CAROL
WOOD*

‘Sales Rep.

BRAMPTON TOWNHOME

Terrific starter, located in a quiet area

of popular complex. Eat-in kitchen,
fenced yard, central air and finished
basement with 3 pc. bath and laundry.
Affordably priced at $149,900. Call
Carol Wood* for more information on
how you can make this your very own
home.

> Proud Sponsor
o of the
Children’s
Miracle Network

3000 square foot Executive on 2 acres
with mature trees. Cul-de-sac location
offers peace and quiet. Four
bedrooms, main floor den, full walkout
basement. Patio doors from DR and
FR to a huge wooden deck. Drive by 7
Bluemountain and call us. Keith and
Pat Drummond, Associate Brokers.

Realty
Speclallsts Inc.

LINDA
HENRY*

*Sales Rep.

(905)

210-86840

FABULOUS
COUNTRY RETREAT
LISTED AT $579,900

17 acres of natural forest. Fronting on Blue
Spring Creek and the Eramosa River. This
executive retreat has it all. The 3 bedroom

raised bungalow features new gourmet §

kitchen, 2 fireplaces, main floor family room,
formal living and dining rooms, hardwood
floors. Full workshop. Must be seen!!
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KATHY
MONCKTON*

‘Sales Rep.

PARADISE IN THE GLEN

Just over 1/2 acre of beauty. 16 x 38 inground
pool. Flagstone and mature trees are
abundant. This house is charming and loaded
with flagstone and wood inside. There are 3
bedrooms, office, huge kitchen with walkout to
deck and pool. Sunroom, massive livingroom
with picture window. Walkout basement, rec
room with floor to ceiling flagstone fireplace.
4th bedroom 12 x 24. Lots to explore. Please
call Kathy* for your personal tour.

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)

3

“GEORGETOWN“ BEAUTY
93 COREY CIRCLE

1 $165,500 backs onto green
| belt. Charming 3 bdrm / 3 baths

SAXON*

*Sales Rep.

(905)

townhouse , eat-in kit w/o
private garden. Finished rec rm.
Appliances, minutes to 401 /
schools/ shops & GO train. Then
call today Gail Saxon 905-270-8880

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, OCT. 20 ~ 2-4 P.M.

42 Harding Street, Georgetown

SARAH
FOX*

*Sales Rep.

(905)

877-5165

DOMINION GARDENS
This bright and beautifully decorated 3

bedroom townhome comes complete
with upgraded kitchen with breakfastf =

bar, upgraded bathroom, fireplace,

walkout to deck & landscaped yard!jf =

Thousands spent on upgrades.f
A MUST SEE!! $209,900. Call Sarah}
Fox* for your personal tour.
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§ 3080 S0 FT. GREAT GULF HOME ON 50’ LOT

Cute as a button 3 bedroom,

CHEHYL
JACKSON*

*Sales Rep.

1-808-450-4301

ANDY
KING

Associate
Broker

Direct (905)

702-9799

Office 24 Hrs (905)

454-1100

1-1/2
storey. Main floor laundry. Hardwood
throughout, high oak baseboards.
Lovely choice of decor throughout.
Kitchen and bathroom updated. Huge
treed lot 200 feet deep. Very well
maintained home and affordable too!
Call Cheryl* for personal tour.

Century 21

Relax in the luxurious sunken living room by the
fireplace or let the jacuzzi tub help you forget your
busy day. This 7 year old custom built bungalow
offers 3 main floor bedrooms, main floor laundry,
walk out to a deck, ‘plus’ a professionally finished
3 bedroom in-law suite with 3 full bedrooms,
another laundry room and separate entrance. A
spectacular home located in the ‘near’ country
also featuring a pool, spacious one acre lot and
much, much more...
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